
Lone Star 25 miles

Leg Dir Type Notes

Distance 

(miles) From 

Start

Elevation 

(ft)

0 0 0

0.01 → Right Turn right onto S Wardcliff Dr 0.01 959

0.08 ← Left Turn left onto W Golf Course Rd 0.09 974

0.23 → Right Turn right onto W 135th St/W Santa Fe St 0.32 1011

0.68 → Right Turn right onto S Hedge Ln 1 1040

1.02 → Right Turn right onto W 143rd St/W Dennis Ave 2.02 994

0.95 ←↑ Left Continue left/straight onto S Lakeshore Dr 2.97 962

1.06 → Right Turn right onto W 151st St 4.03 1069

3.55 → Right Turn right to stay on W 151st St 7.58 1006

3.03 → Right Turn right onto Dillie Road 10.61 952

1 ← Left Turn left onto West 143rd Street 11.61 954

0.89 U U-turn Rest Stop 1 Walnut Grove 12.5 952

0.96 → Right Turn right onto Dillie Road 13.46 954

1 ← Left Turn left onto West 151st Street 14.46 952

4.56 ↑ Straight Continue onto 151st Street 19.02 1043

2.03 ← Left Turn left onto S Lakeshore Dr 21.05 1003

1.06 → Right Turn slight right onto West Dennis Ave 22.11 963

0.94 ← Left Turn left onto South Hedges Lane 23.05 994

1.02 ← Left Turn left onto West Santa Fe Street 24.07 1040

0.68 ← Left Turn left onto West Golf Course Road 24.75 1011

0.24 → Right Turn sharp right onto South Wardcliff Dr 24.99 975

0.08 ← Left Turn left onto Ward Cliff Drive 25.07 959

0.01 End End of route 25.08 961
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